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CASE-Judgment Audit
9/10/2025 5:01:05 AM

Style

ALASKA CASCADE
FINANCIAL VS SVEC,
BRIAN W, ET UX

CACH, LLC VS. SUMMER
D LESTER, & DOE
LESTER

'STATE OF WASHINGTON

vs CHARLES JEROME

.COURTNEY

STATE OF WASHINGTON

'vs JONATHAN JACKSON-

CRUZ

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

15-2-00740-1

15-2-00946-2

25-1-00088-05

25-1-00154-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
9/9/2025 - 9/10/2025

Type Status Code Updated Date Add Update
Flag
General Recovery Active 10/27/2017 Updated
General Recovery Active 10/27/2017  Updated
Criminal Active 9/2/2025 Updated
Criminal Active 9/9/2025 Added
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